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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

791 Passaic Avenue
CLIFTON, NJ 07012

•	 Medical professional building
•	 Abundant private parking - 60+ spaces
•	 Bus to NYC at the corner

Features:

Available Space: Up to 9,000 SF; divisible from 800 to 9,000 SF

Location: Convenient to retail, food and shops; neighboring Routes 3, 17,46, 80, GSP & NJ Turnpike

Exclusive Broker

Sale Price: $3,999,999

Office Space for Sale or Lease

Lease Rate: $20.00 PSF Modified Gross
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Brokerage, Inc..

791 Passaic Avenue

Permitted Uses
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Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

791 Passaic Avenue

Income/Expense Sheet

Real Estate Taxes:
Water:
Landspace:
Fire/Alarm:
Sewer/Maintenance:

Total (excluding tenant portion)
Total (Tenant share/portion)
Total (Landlord share/portion

$46,606
6,192
7,462
2,075
2,056

$93,605
58,071
34,633

Income

Tenant Real Estate Services:

Dentist:

Vacant:

$172,000 base rent plus 62% 
pass throughs

 $120,000

500 SF and 800 SF avaiable 
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Traffic Count Traffic Count Map
791 Passaic Ave, Clifton, New Jersey, 07012 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 40.83524

Longitude: -74.14774

Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2018).
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